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 Standardbred Official Ruling 
 

Ruling Number 3201193 
 

Licence No.: DRVY0424 
 

Date: June 13, 2025 
Mohawk Park 
  

 
IN THE MATTER OF THE HORSE RACING LICENCE ACT, 2015, 

S.O. 2015, c.38, Sched. 9; 
AND IN THE MATTER OF ANTHONY P HAUGHAN 

 
 
 
The AGCO Judges have ruled Mr. Anthony HAUGHAN (DRVY0424) violated rule 22.19, failing to keep 
both feet in the stirrups allowing his foot to make contact with the horse. The infraction occurred while 
driving WORLD REVIVAL in race six on June 13, 2025 at Woodbine Mohawk Park. Mr. Haughan is 
hereby issued a $100 monetary penalty.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
By Order of the Racing Officials 

 
 
 
 
COY0629 - Commission Official 

(Active) - David P Stewart 

  
 
 
COF1037 - Commission Official 

(Active) - Peter GILLIES 

  
 
 
CO1290649 - Commission Official 

(Active) - Jason R. Portuondo 
 


